ASR Pico Maxi | 2025-11 | Version 1.1 | PDF
ASR PICO MAXI
High Feed Cutting (HFC) & High Hardness Cutting (HHC)
Turbo Metric Series
MOLDINO Tool Engineering Europe GmbH
ASR Pico Maxi 2025-11 Version 1.1 PDF
© 2025 MOLDINO Tool Engineering Europe GmbH Errors and alterations excepted
ID
Code
Item Code NOF
Size (mm)
THSZMS
Inner
Cooling
Inserts
DCX LF DCONMS DHUB L1 L2 DRVS
FH180 ASRM-3020R-2-M10 2 20 30 10.5 18 5.5 19 15 M10 Yes
EPNW08T3TN-10
EPMT08T3TN-10
FH181 ASRM-3025R-3-M12 3 25 35 12.5 21 5.5 22 17 M12 Yes
FH173 ASRM-3032R-4-M16 4 32 40 17 29 6 23 22 M16 Yes
FH174 ASRM-3035R-4-M16 4 35 40 17 29 6 23 22 M16 Yes
FH175 ASRM-3042R-6-M16 6 42 40 17 29 6 23 22 M16 Yes
ID
Code
Item Code NOF
Size (mm) Inner
Coolant
Inserts
DCX LF DCONMS DCCB TDZ DHUB KWW b CBDP
FH167 ASRB-3042RM-6-16 6 42 40 16 13.5 8 35 8.4 5.6 19 Yes
EPNW08T3TN-10
EPMT08T3TN-10
FH274 ASRB-3050RM-7-22 7 50 50 22 17 10 40 10.4 6.3 20 Yes
FH168 ASRB-3052RM-7-22 7 52 50 22 17 10 40 10.4 6.3 20 Yes
FH169 ASRB-3052RM-7-27 7 52 50 27 20 12 45 12.4 7 22 Yes
FH275 ASRB-3063RM-8-27 8 63 50 27 20 12 60 12.4 7 22 Yes
FH170 ASRB-3066RM-8-27 8 66 50 27 20 12 60 12.4 7 22 Yes
FH171 ASRB-3080RM-9-27 9 80 70 27 20 12 60 12.4 7 22 Yes
FH172 ASRB-3100RM-10-32 10 100 70 32 26 16 70 14.4 8 25.5 Yes
H
KM
N
P